
Stella D'Oro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Butkovic Vasja (03/2883) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rovere Edi (03/2850) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Della Longa Raffaele (03/2851) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Longo Elisa (03/2886) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Battigelli Alessandro (03/2857) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cvisic Valentina (03/2855) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Poloni Matteo (03/2856) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rucavina Claudia Soledad (03/2852) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Butkovic Vasja 03/2883 3 6 2,00

Rovere Edi 03/2850 3 2 0,67

Della Longa Raffaele 03/2851 3 1 0,33

Longo Elisa 03/2886 3 1 0,33

Battigelli Alessandro 03/2857 0 0 0,00

Cvisic Valentina 03/2855 0 0 0,00

Poloni Matteo 03/2856 0 0 0,00

Rucavina Claudia 03/2852 0 0 0,00

New Peppers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Giusto Michele (03/2543) 2 2 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tucci Alessandro (03/2552) 1 1 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mauro Alessandro (03/1308) 3 1 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Braida Mauro (03/2655) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Bernardo  Luca (03/2779) 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Picotti Marzia (03/2654) 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corongiu Francesca (03/2653) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gatti Paolo (03/2544) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Giusto Michele 03/2543 5 10 2,00

Tucci Alessandro 03/2552 4 7 1,75

Mauro Alessandro 03/1308 6 7 1,17

Di Braida Mauro 03/2655 3 5 1,67

Di Bernardo  Luca 03/2779 4 4 1,00

Picotti Marzia 03/2654 2 3 1,50

Corongiu Francesca 03/2653 0 0 0,00

Gatti Paolo 03/2544 0 0 0,00

Dart Attack

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bellocco Michael (03/2863) 3 9 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perry Simon (03/1648) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arteni Simone (03/2815) 3 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ros Alessandro (01/2795) 2 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bergamasco Gabriele (03/2784) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tami Brian (03/2788) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mattia Alessia (03/2865) 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellocco Michael 03/2863 6 12 2,00

Perry Simon 03/1648 3 8 2,67

Arteni Simone 03/2815 4 7 1,75

Ros Alessandro 01/2795 5 5 1,00

Bergamasco Gabriele 03/2784 2 4 2,00

Tami Brian 03/2788 1 1 1,00

Mattia Alessia 03/2865 3 1 0,33

Cobra Kai

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Herman Dariusz Pawel (03/2629) 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cecconi Stefano (03/2468) 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buratto Fabrizio (03/2799) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valente Gian Piero (03/2694) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schmucker Alfonso (03/2532) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bressan Elisa (03/2469) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marini Fulvio (03/2371) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pacori Paolo (03/450) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Herman Dariusz Pawel 03/2629 3 7 2,33

Cecconi Stefano 03/2468 3 6 2,00

Buratto Fabrizio 03/2799 2 5 2,50

Valente Gian Piero 03/2694 3 3 1,00

Schmucker Alfonso 03/2532 1 2 2,00

Bressan Elisa 03/2469 0 0 0,00

Marini Fulvio 03/2371 0 0 0,00

Pacori Paolo 03/450 0 0 0,00



Lis Scumbinadis

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marin Diego (01/2125) 3 8 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tomada Roberto (03/2702) 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vezzoli Michele (03/2705) 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bucic Entoni (03/1634) 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dominici Emil (03/882) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nardon  Sara (03/2696) 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piccoli Lisa (03/2706) 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Diamante Daniele (01/2882) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lorenzon Sabina (03/2707) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tuttino Patrick (03/765) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marin Diego 01/2125 6 14 2,33

Tomada Roberto 03/2702 3 6 2,00

Vezzoli Michele 03/2705 5 5 1,00

Bucic Entoni 03/1634 4 4 1,00

Dominici Emil 03/882 2 3 1,50

Nardon  Sara 03/2696 2 2 1,00

Piccoli Lisa 03/2706 2 1 0,50

Diamante Daniele 01/2882 0 0 0,00

Lorenzon Sabina 03/2707 0 0 0,00

Tuttino Patrick 03/765 0 0 0,00


